Position

Principal
Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Specialist - Special
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Speech Therapist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary

Breeze Hill Elementary

Total Wages

$125,887
$112,155
$108,413
$104,866
$103,772
$102,628
$101,305
$101,195
$100,862
$100,627
$99,609
$98,867
$98,697
$97,654
$96,857
$96,139
$95,354
$94,239
$94,068
$93,597
$92,328
$89,368
$87,607
$87,252
$86,235
$85,201
$83,889
$83,468
$83,430
$82,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,811
$28,680
$28,218
$16,087
$27,510
$27,337
$27,151
$16,499
$27,018
$27,068
$26,875
$26,762
$26,719
$26,563
$26,484
$19,509
$14,622
$26,058
$14,416
$14,345
$25,760
$25,295
$25,034
$24,996
$24,833
$24,688
$24,484
$24,430
$24,409
$24,102



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special
Teacher

School Secretary-Elementary
Resource Specialist - Special
Teacher

Counselor

Custodian

Psychologist
Health/Attendance Technician
Teacher

Plant Lead |

Library Media Tech II-Elem
School Support Secretary |
Teacher

Custodian

Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP

Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP

Child Nutrition Lead |
Community Liaison

Spec Ed Asst IV-SH/PH

Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP

Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP

Child Nutrition Asst |

Spec Ed Asst IV-SH/PH
Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

la-Behavioral Intervention

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary

Breeze Hill Elementary

$79,371
$79,269
$78,692
$77,346
$75,776
$71,628
$71,255
$62,960
$62,184
$60,484
$55,550
$54,000
$53,168
$51,314
$49,430
$49,319
$45,503
$43,374
$39,571
$38,788
$35,971
$33,820
$30,786
$30,368
$29,980
$25,045
$19,010
$15,687
$12,681

$8,633

$7,310

$7,287

$23,773
$23,768
$23,684
$27,312
$23,234
$26,144
$20,184
$21,281
$21,144
$20,891
$20,375
$14,746
$18,462
$27,002
$19,574
$18,858
$17,162
$12,032
$16,644
$14,402
$5,471
$16,135
$16,209
$13,136
$4,544
$12,335
$0
$9,181
$0

$0

$0
$1,316



Child Nutrition Asst |
Teacher

Teacher

Child Nutrition Serv Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |

Custodian

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary
Breeze Hill Elementary

Breeze Hill Elementary

$1,683
$917
$912
$72
$66
$6

$0
$117
$0

$0

$0
$2,106



