Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$125,887	\$30,811
Assistant Principal		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$112,155	\$28,680
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$108,413	\$28,218
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$104,866	\$16,087
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$103,772	\$27,510
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$102,628	\$27,337
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$101,305	\$27,151
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$101,195	\$16,499
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$100,862	\$27,018
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$100,627	\$27,068
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$99,609	\$26,875
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$98,867	\$26,762
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$98,697	\$26,719
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$97,654	\$26,563
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$96,857	\$26,484
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$96,139	\$19,509
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$95,354	\$14,622
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$94,239	\$26,058
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$94,068	\$14,416
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$93,597	\$14,345
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$92,328	\$25,760
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$89,368	\$25,295
Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$87,607	\$25,034
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$87,252	\$24,996
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$86,235	\$24,833
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$85,201	\$24,688
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$83,889	\$24,484
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$83,468	\$24,430
Teacher		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$83,430	\$24,409
Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$82,135	\$24,102

la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$7,287	\$1,316
Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$7,310	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$8,633	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$12,681	\$0
Spec Ed Asst IV-SH/PH	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$15,687	\$9,181
Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$19,010	\$0
Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$25,045	\$12,335
Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$29,980	\$4,544
Spec Ed Asst IV-SH/PH	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$30,368	\$13,136
Community Liaison	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$30,786	\$16,209
Child Nutrition Lead I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$33,820	\$16,135
Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$35,971	\$5,471
Inst Asst II-LH/CH/RSP	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$38,788	\$14,402
Custodian	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$39,571	\$16,644
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$43,374	\$12,032
School Support Secretary I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$45,503	\$17,162
Library Media Tech II-Elem	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$49,319	\$18,858
Plant Lead I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$49,430	\$19,574
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$51,314	\$27,002
Health/Attendance Technician	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$53,168	\$18,462
Psychologist	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$54,000	\$14,746
Custodian	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$55,550	\$20,375
Counselor	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$60,484	\$20,891
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$62,184	\$21,144
Resource Specialist - Special	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$62,960	\$21,281
School Secretary-Elementary	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$71,255	\$20,184
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$71,628	\$26,144
Resource Specialist - Special	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$75,776	\$23,234
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$77,346	\$27,312
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$78,692	\$23,684
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$79,269	\$23,768
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$79,371	\$23,77

Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$1,683	\$0
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$917	\$117
Teacher	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$912	\$0
Child Nutrition Serv Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$72	\$0
Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$66	\$0
Custodian	Vista Unified	Breeze Hill Elementary	\$6	\$2,106